
Транзисторные сборки полевые малой мощности с p-n переходом и каналом n-типа.

Название             
P max,мВт
при T,C
Uси max,B
Uзс max,B
Uзи max,B
Tmax,C
Uзи отс,B
Iзут,нA
при Uзи,B
SмА/В
при Uси,В
Iс нач,мА
Uзи1-Uзи2,мВт
(Uзи1-Uзи2)/dT,мкВт/C
Icнач1\Iснач2
С11и,пф
С12и,пф
Еш,дб(Uш,мкВ)

КПС104А
45
25
25
30
0.5
85
0.2...1
0.3
10
0.35
10
0.1...0.8
30
50
0.9
4.5
1.5
(0.4)


